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Bezirksschützenverband BSVD
Dielsdorf Gruppenrangliste Feld D

Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal
300 m

Rang Verein Name / Vorname Jg 1. Rde 2. Rde Total 1. Rde 2. Rde Total

1 SV Bachs 1 Büchler André 1946 141 138 279
Vögele Hugo 1953 138 136 274
Schwarz Jürg 1967 133 139 272
Weidmann Leo 1945 139 130 269
Huber Hanspeter 1943 131 132 263

2 SG Stadel Obrist Samuel 1965 138 137 275
Denzler Marco 1978 134 139 273
Schreiber Peter 1955 133 139 272
Kamm René 1953 135 137 272
Schütz Hans 1955 136 129 265

3 SV Dällikon Schüpbach Heinz 1942 136 139 275
Neuhaus Sepp 1943 137 136 273
Grüter Hans 1943 136 135 271
Cattin Peter 1941 133 136 269
Acklin Freddy 1933 128 134 262

4 SG Regensdorf-Watt Fluri Jeannine 1966 132 140 272
Kuntner Willi 1949 143 128 271
Stierli Urs 1956 133 138 271
Steiger Heinz 1948 138 132 270
Steiger Corina 1970 133 131 264

5 SV Bachs 2 Schütz Christoph 1953 136 141 277
Meier Roland 1969 136 134 270
Vögele Claudia 1984 135 133 268
Meier Hans 1937 130 137 267
Köchli Adrian 1973 129 132 261

6 SG Oberglatt Bernegger Emil 1948 136 137 273
Lips Kurt 1963 138 133 271
Bertschi Andreas 1968 131 134 265
Schlatter Walter 1947 138 121 259
Lips Kurt 1935 133 125 258

7 SG Dielsdorf Plüer Peter 1936 136 135 271
Schmid Willy 1948 140 129 269
Bosshard Manfred 1944 136 130 266
Gäumann Hans 1949 132 134 266
Frey Rolf 1947 120 120 240

8 SV Regensberg Kilchenmann Ueli 1952 133 136 269
Baumann Andreas 1963 129 135 264
Schwenk Monika 1957 137 124 261
Kilchenmann Fritz 1945 128 130 258
Scheibli Renato 1989 122 132 254

9 SV Neerach Albrecht Markus 1955 134 137 271
Brennwalder Martin 1956 135 132 267
Albrecht Walter 1951 127 135 262
Albrecht Thomas 1985 125 131 256
Albrecht Michael 1993 129 120 249

10 MSV Buchs Buchs Andreas 1983 135 130 265
Burkhalter Fritz 1945 124 136 260
Utzinger Heinz 1939 132 126 258
Derrer Albert 1951 129 128 257
Meier Otto 1946 131 121 252

11 SV Windlach Erhard Willi 1958 136 134 270
Angst Thomas 1962 130 126 256
Fankhauser Willi 1939 113 135 248
Volkart Stefan 1976 109 130 239
Häberling René 1963 123 101 224

12 SSV Salen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Bezirksschützenverband BSVD
Dielsdorf Einzelrangliste Feld D

Gruppenmeisterschaftsfinal
300 m

Rang Verein Name / Vorname Jg 1. Rde 2. Rde Total

1 SV Bachs 1 Büchler André 1946 141 138 279

2 SV Bachs 2 Schütz Christoph 1953 136 141 277
3 SV Dällikon Schüpbach Heinz 1942 136 139 275
4 SG Stadel Obrist Samuel 1965 138 137 275
5 SV Bachs 1 Vögele Hugo 1953 138 136 274
6 SG Stadel Denzler Marco 1978 134 139 273
7 SV Dällikon Neuhaus Sepp 1943 137 136 273
8 SG Oberglatt Bernegger Emil 1948 136 137 273
9 SG Regensdorf-Watt Fluri Jeannine 1966 132 140 272
10 SG Stadel Schreiber Peter 1955 133 139 272
11 SV Bachs 1 Schwarz Jürg 1967 133 139 272
12 SG Stadel Kamm René 1953 135 137 272
13 SG Regensdorf-Watt Kuntner Willi 1949 143 128 271
14 SG Regensdorf-Watt Stierli Urs 1956 133 138 271
15 SG Oberglatt Lips Kurt 1963 138 133 271
16 SV Neerach Albrecht Markus 1955 134 137 271
17 SG Dielsdorf Plüer Peter 1936 136 135 271
18 SV Dällikon Grüter Hans 1943 136 135 271
19 SG Regensdorf-Watt Steiger Heinz 1948 138 132 270
20 SV Windlach Erhard Willi 1958 136 134 270
21 SV Bachs 2 Meier Roland 1969 136 134 270
22 SG Dielsdorf Schmid Willy 1948 140 129 269
23 SV Bachs 1 Weidmann Leo 1945 139 130 269
24 SV Dällikon Cattin Peter 1941 133 136 269
25 SV Regensberg Kilchenmann Ueli 1952 133 136 269
26 SV Bachs 2 Vögele Claudia 1984 135 133 268
27 SV Bachs 2 Meier Hans 1937 130 137 267
28 SV Neerach Brennwalder Martin 1956 135 132 267
29 SG Dielsdorf Bosshard Manfred 1944 136 130 266
30 SG Dielsdorf Gäumann Hans 1949 132 134 266
31 SG Stadel Schütz Hans 1955 136 129 265
32 MSV Buchs Buchs Andreas 1983 135 130 265
33 SG Oberglatt Bertschi Andreas 1968 131 134 265
34 SV Regensberg Baumann Andreas 1963 129 135 264
35 SG Regensdorf-Watt Steiger Corina 1970 133 131 264
36 SV Bachs 1 Huber Hanspeter 1943 131 132 263
37 SV Neerach Albrecht Walter 1951 127 135 262
38 SV Dällikon Acklin Freddy 1933 128 134 262
39 SV Regensberg Schwenk Monika 1957 137 124 261
40 SV Bachs 2 Köchli Adrian 1973 129 132 261
41 MSV Buchs Burkhalter Fritz 1945 124 136 260
42 SG Oberglatt Schlatter Walter 1947 138 121 259
43 SG Oberglatt Lips Kurt 1935 133 125 258
44 MSV Buchs Utzinger Heinz 1939 132 126 258
45 SV Regensberg Kilchenmann Fritz 1945 128 130 258
46 MSV Buchs Derrer Albert 1951 129 128 257
47 SV Neerach Albrecht Thomas 1985 125 131 256
48 SV Windlach Angst Thomas 1962 130 126 256
49 SV Regensberg Scheibli Renato 1989 122 132 254
50 MSV Buchs Meier Otto 1946 131 121 252
51 SV Neerach Albrecht Michael 1993 129 120 249
52 SV Windlach Fankhauser Willi 1939 113 135 248
53 SG Dielsdorf Frey Rolf 1947 120 120 240
54 SV Windlach Volkart Stefan 1976 109 130 239
55 SV Windlach Häberling René 1963 123 101 224
56 SSV Salen 0 0 0
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